TH
AI L
IN
 R
AD
IO
 C
O

2 x 15
2 x 18
2 x 24
225
187
150
135
112
90
75
56
70
TUV
CE
CQC
TL30US-060-450T 6 450 TL30UD-060-225T 2 x 6 225
TL30US-072-375T 7.2 375 TL30UD-072-187T 2 x 7.2 187
TL30US-090-300T 9 300 TL30UD-090-150T 2 x 9 150
TL30US-100-270T 10 270 TL30UD-100-135T 2 x 10 135
UL5085-1/-2
115 70
C-UL
TL30US-120-225T 12 225 TL30UD-120-112T 2 x 12 112
TL30US-150-180T 15 180 TL30UD-150-090T 2 x 15 90
TL30US-180-150T 18 150 TL30UD-180-075T 2 x 18 75
2.7VA
TL30US-240-112T 24 112 TL30UD-240-056T 2 x 24 56
TL30MS-060-450T 6 450 TL30MD-060-225T 2 x 6 225
TL30MS-072-375T 7.2 375 TL30MD-072-187T 2 x 7.2 187
115 TL30MS-090-300T 9 300 TL30MD-090-150T 2 x 9 150 UL5085-1/-2
(Parallel) TL30MS-100-270T 10 270 TL30MD-100-135T 2 x 10 135 C-UL
or 70 TUV
230 TL30MS-120-225T 12 225 TL30MD-120-112T 2 x 12 112 CE
(Series) TL30MS-150-180T 15 180 TL30MD-150-090T 2 x 15 90 CQC
TL30MS-180-150T 18 150 TL30MD-180-075T 2 x 18 75
TL30MS-240-112T 24 112 TL30MD-240-056T 2 x 24 56
TL30HS-060-450T 6 450 TL30HD-060-225T 2 x 6 225
TL30HS-072-375T 7.2 375 TL30HD-072-187T 2 x 7.2 187
TL30HS-090-300T 9 300 TL30HD-090-150T 2 x 9 150
TL30HS-100-270T 10 270 TL30HD-100-135T 2 x 10 135
400 70 -
TL30HS-120-225T 12 225 TL30HD-120-112T 2 x 12 112
TL30HS-150-180T 15 180 TL30HD-150-090T 2 x 15 90
TL30HS-180-150T 18 150 TL30HD-180-075T 2 x 18 75
TL30HS-240-112T 24 112 TL30HD-240-056T 2 x 24 56
Телефон в Москве +7 (499) 500 94 02; E-mail: belterratrans@gmail.com
Телефон в Минске +375 (29) 707 79 46; Веб-сайт: http://belterratrans.com/
111
http:http://belterratrans.com

233
194
TL30S-090-311T
TL30S-100-280T
9
10
311
280
TL30D-090-155T
TL30D-100-140T
2 x 9
2 x 10
155
140 TUV
230
TL30S-120-233T 12 233 TL30D-120-116T 2 x 12 116
70 CE
CQC
TL30S-150-186T
TL30S-180-155T
15
18
186
155
TL30D-150-093T
TL30D-180-077T
2 x 15
2 x 18
93
77
TL30S-240-116T 24 116 TL30D-240-058T 2 x 24 58
TL30US-060-466T 6 466 TL30UD-060-233T 2 x 6 233
TL30US-072-388T 7.2 388 TL30UD-072-194T 2 x 7.2 194
TL30US-090-311T 9 311 TL30UD-090-155T 2 x 9 155
TL30US-100-280T 10 280 TL30UD-100-140T 2 x 10 140
UL5085-1/-2
115 70
C-UL
TL30US-120-233T 12 233 TL30UD-120-116T 2 x 12 116
TL30US-150-186T 15 186 TL30UD-150-093T 2 x 15 93
TL30US-180-155T 18 155 TL30UD-180-077T 2 x 18 77
2.8VA
TL30US-240-116T 24 116 TL30UD-240-058T 2 x 24 58
TL30MS-060-466T 6 466 TL30MD-060-233T 2 x 6 233
TL30MS-072-388T 7.2 388 TL30MD-072-194T 2 x 7.2 194
115 TL30MS-090-311T 9 311 TL30MD-090-155T 2 x 9 155 UL5085-1/-2
(Parallel) TL30MS-100-280T 10 280 TL30MD-100-140T 2 x 10 140 C-UL
or 70 TUV
230 TL30MS-120-233T 12 233 TL30MD-120-116T 2 x 12 116 CE
(Series) TL30MS-150-186T 15 186 TL30MD-150-093T 2 x 15 93 CQC
TL30MS-180-155T 18 155 TL30MD-180-077T 2 x 18 77
TL30MS-240-116T 24 116 TL30MD-240-058T 2 x 24 58
TL30HS-060-466T 6 466 TL30HD-060-233T 2 x 6 233
TL30HS-072-388T 7.2 388 TL30HD-072-194T 2 x 7.2 194
TL30HS-090-311T 9 311 TL30HD-090-155T 2 x 9 155
TL30HS-100-280T 10 280 TL30HD-100-140T 2 x 10 140
400 70 -
TL30HS-120-233T 12 233 TL30HD-120-116T 2 x 12 116
TL30HS-150-186T 15 186 TL30HD-150-093T 2 x 15 93
TL30HS-180-155T 18 155 TL30HD-180-077T 2 x 18 77
TL30HS-240-116T 24 116 TL30HD-240-058T 2 x 24 58
TL30S-060-483T 6 483 TL30D-060-241T 2 x 6 241
TL30S-072-402T
TL30S-090-322T
7.2
9
402
322
TL30D-072-201T
TL30D-090-161T
2 x 7.2
2 x 9
201
161
230
TL30S-100-290T 10 290 TL30D-100-145T 2 x 10 145
70
TUV
CE
TL30S-120-241T

120
96
CQC
TL30S-180-161T
TL30S-240-120T
18
24
161
120
TL30D-180-080T
TL30D-240-060T
2 x 18
2 x 24
80
60
TL30US-060-483T 6 483 TL30UD-060-241T 2 x 6 241
TL30US-072-402T 7.2 402 TL30UD-072-201T 2 x 7.2 201
TL30US-090-322T 9 322 TL30UD-090-161T 2 x 9 161
TL30US-100-290T 10 290 TL30UD-100-145T 2 x 10 145
UL5085-1/-2
2.9VA 115 70
C-UL
TL30US-120-241T 12 241 TL30UD-120-120T 2 x 12 120
TL30US-150-193T 15 193 TL30UD-150-096T 2 x 15 96
TL30US-180-161T 18 161 TL30UD-180-080T 2 x 18 80
TL30US-240-120T 24 120 TL30UD-240-060T 2 x 24 60
TL30MS-060-483T 6 483 TL30MD-060-241T 2 x 6 241
TL30MS-072-402T 7.2 402 TL30MD-072-201T 2 x 7.2 201
115 TL30MS-090-322T 9 322 TL30MD-090-161T 2 x 9 161 UL5085-1/-2
(Parallel) TL30MS-100-290T 10 290 TL30MD-100-145T 2 x 10 145 C-UL
or 70 TUV
230 TL30MS-120-241T 12 241 TL30MD-120-120T 2 x 12 120 CE
(Series) TL30MS-150-193T 15 193 TL30MD-150-096T 2 x 15 96 CQC
TL30MS-180-161T 18 161 TL30MD-180-080T 2 x 18 80
TL30MS-240-120T 24 120 TL30MD-240-060T 2 x 24 60
TH
AI L
IN
 R

STANDARD
ENCAPSULATED
TRANSFORMER
TYPE EI30 / 23.0
Product
Series
Primary
Single Secondary Dual Secondary
ta (°C)
Agency
Approval Part Number
Secondary Rating
Part Number
Secondary Rating
(V) (mA) (V) (mA)
TL30HS-060-483T 6 483 TL30HD-060-241T 2 x 6 241
TL30HS-072-402T 7.2 402 TL30HD-072-201T 2 x 7.2 201
TL30HS-090-322T 9 322 TL30HD-090-161T 2 x 9 161
TL30HS-100-290T 10 290 TL30HD-100-145T 2 x 10 145
2.9VA 400 70 -
TL30HS-120-241T 12 241 TL30HD-120-120T 2 x 12 120
TL30HS-150-193T 15 193 TL30HD-150-096T 2 x 15 96
TL30HS-180-161T 18 161 TL30HD-180-080T 2 x 18 80
TL30HS-240-120T 24 120 TL30HD-240-060T 2 x 24 60
TL30S-060-500 6 500 TL30D-060-250 2 x 6 250
TL30S-072-416
TL30S-090-333
7.2
9
416
333
TL30D-072-208
TL30D-090-166
2 x 7.2
2 x 9
208
166
230
TL30S-100-300 10 300 TL30D-100-150 2 x 10 150
40
TUV
CE
TL30S-120-250

125
100
CQC
TL30S-180-167
TL30S-240-125
18
24
167
125
TL30D-180-083
TL30D-240-062
2 x 18
2 x 24
83
62
TL30US-060-500 6 500 TL30UD-060-250 2 x 6 250
TL30US-072-416 7.2 416 TL30UD-072-208 2 x 7.2 208
TL30US-090-333 9 333 TL30UD-090-166 2 x 9 166
TL30US-100-300 10 300 TL30UD-100-150 2 x 10 150
UL5085-1/-2
115 40
C-UL
TL30US-120-250 12 250 TL30UD-120-125 2 x 12 125
TL30US-150-200 15 200 TL30UD-150-100 2 x 15 100
TL30US-180-167 18 167 TL30UD-180-083 2 x 18 83
3.0VA
TL30US-240-125 24 125 TL30UD-240-062 2 x 24 62
TL30MS-060-500 6 500 TL30MD-060-250 2 x 6 250
TL30MS-072-416 7.2 416 TL30MD-072-208 2 x 7.2 208
115 TL30MS-090-333 9 333 TL30MD-090-166 2 x 9 166 UL5085-1/-2
(Parallel) TL30MS-100-300 10 300 TL30MD-100-150 2 x 10 150 C-UL
or 40 TUV
230 TL30MS-120-250 12 250 TL30MD-120-125 2 x 12 125 CE
(Series) TL30MS-150-200 15 200 TL30MD-150-100 2 x 15 100 CQC
TL30MS-180-167 18 167 TL30MD-180-083 2 x 18 83
TL30MS-240-125 24 125 TL30MD-240-062 2 x 24 62
TL30HS-060-500 6 500 TL30HD-060-250 2 x 6 250
TL30HS-072-416 7.2 416 TL30HD-072-208 2 x 7.2 208
TL30HS-090-333 9 333 TL30HD-090-166 2 x 9 166
TL30HS-100-300 10 300 TL30HD-100-150 2 x 10 150
400 40 -
TL30HS-120-250 12 250 TL30HD-120-125 2 x 12 125
TL30HS-150-200 15 200 TL30HD-150-100 2 x 15 100
TL30HS-180-167 18 167 TL30HD-180-083 2 x 18 83
TL30HS-240-125 24 125 TL30HD-240-062 2 x 24 62
TL30S-060-533
TL30S-072-444
6
7.2

266
222
TL30S-090-355
TL30S-100-320
9
10
355
320
TL30D-090-177
TL30D-100-160
2 x 9
2 x 10
177
160 TUV
230
TL30S-120-266 12 266 TL30D-120-133 2 x 12 133
40 CE
CQC
TL30S-150-213
TL30S-180-177
15
18
213
177
TL30D-150-106
TL30D-180-088
2 x 15
2 x 18
106
88
TL30S-240-133 24 133 TL30D-240-066 2 x 24 66
3.2VA
TL30US-060-533 6 533 TL30UD-060-266 2 x 6 266
TL30US-072-444 7.2 444 TL30UD-072-222 2 x 7.2 222
TL30US-090-355 9 355 TL30UD-090-177 2 x 9 177
TL30US-100-320 10 320 TL30UD-100-160 2 x 10 160
UL5085-1/-2
115 40
C-UL
TL30US-120-266 12 266 TL30UD-120-133 2 x 12 133
TL30US-150-213 15 213 TL30UD-150-106 2 x 15 106
TL30US-180-177 18 177 TL30UD-180-088 2 x 18 88
TL30US-240-133 24 133 TL30UD-240-066 2 x 24 66
TH
AI L
IN
 R

2 x 24
266
222
177
160
133
106
88
66
40
UL5085-1/-2
C-UL
TUV
CE
CQC
TL30HS-060-533 6 533 TL30HD-060-266 2 x 6 266
TL30HS-072-444 7.2 444 TL30HD-072-222 2 x 7.2 222
TL30HS-090-355 9 355 TL30HD-090-177 2 x 9 177
TL30HS-100-320 10 320 TL30HD-100-160 2 x 10 160
400 40 -
TL30HS-120-266 12 266 TL30HD-120-133 2 x 12 133
TL30HS-150-213 15 213 TL30HD-150-106 2 x 15 106
TL30HS-180-177 18 177 TL30HD-180-088 2 x 18 88
TL30HS-240-133 24 133 TL30HD-240-066 2 x 24 66
TH
AI L
IN
 R